

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 23650/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 501 OF 2007

ANAND PRATAP SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 29/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sandeep S. Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Yogendra Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master